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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 10th round, Match #77

Friday, 19.10.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 8°C. Spectators: 2400

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 : 5

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Fedorivskyi Nazarii (C)
15 Stasiuk Petro
37 Dubko Valerii
3 Pryimak Vladyslav
11 Hryso Maksym
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Chernenko Ruslan
55 Sukhanov Serhii
9 Medynskyi Ihor
7 Bliznichenko Viktor
8 Taranukha Rostyslav

Substitutes
23 Rybka Oleksandr
31 Marchenko Denys
2 Karas Danylo
95 Kurko Vasyl
32 Lomnytskyi Andrii
16 Lukianchuk Pavlo
90 Liakh Taras
4 Moroz Taras
5 Osman Oleksandr
10 Slobodian Oleh
14 Chernov Oleksandr
97 Yushko Daniil

Coach
Shishchenko Serhii

1 Bushchan Georgii
4 Popov Denys
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
11 Vanat Vladyslav
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
24 Tymchyk Oleksandr
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
32 Mykhavko Taras
44 Dubinchak Vladyslav
10 Shaparenko Mykola

Substitutes
35 Neshcheret Ruslan
74 Ihnatenko Denys
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
3 Diachuk Maksym
9 Voloshyn Nazar
15 Rubchynskyi Valentyn
23 Malysh Navin
39 Guerrero
40 Bilovar Kristian
45 Braharu Maksym
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

Coach
Shovkovskyi Oleksandr

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Skoblia Vitalii
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Kubriak Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

VAR Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
VAR Referee Assistant:
Yermolenko Ruslan
VAR Referee Observer:
Abdula Anatolii
Delegate:
Ponaida Stepan
Security Officer:
Hevko Volodymyr
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 10th round, Match #77
Friday, 19.10.2024, 15:30, Obolon-Arena, Kyiv. 8°C. Spectators: 2400

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 5 «Dynamo» Kyiv
8 Taranukha Rostyslav 8'

11' 10 Shaparenko Mykola

37 Dubko Valerii 20'

21' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

29' 11 Vanat Vladyslav

49' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr

52' 32 Mykhavko Taras

17 Chernenko Ruslan 58'

63' 22 Kabaiev Vladyslav
45 Braharu Maksym

63' 29 Buialskii Vitalii
15 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

17 Chernenko Ruslan
10 Slobodian Oleh 70'

7 Bliznichenko Viktor
97 Yushko Daniil 70'

8 Taranukha Rostyslav
90 Liakh Taras 70'

73' 20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
40 Bilovar Kristian

73' 6 Brazhko Volodymyr

79' 11 Vanat Vladyslav
39 Guerrero

44 Vitenchuk Vadym
95 Kurko Vasyl 79'

79' 10 Shaparenko Mykola
18 Andriyevskiy Oleksandr

15 Stasiuk Petro
14 Chernov Oleksandr 83'

95 Kurko Vasyl 88'
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